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The restaurant from Calumet-Norvelt offers 46 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$17.6. What User likes about Lost Society In Wash:
Came their from Baltimore to take my significant other out for his birthday. We loved everything about it. The food
was delicious and we'll present it drinks were excellent and our waiter Maxwell was very helpful. Then only thing
is when we saw a worker outside we asked him was it a parking garage near by and he said no but it was in the
next block the cost was $20 dollar up first. But overall we enjoyed and will be... read more. The diner and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't
like about Lost Society In Wash:

It was an enjoyable experience at Lost Society with decent food accompanied by okay mimosas the champagne
was truly cheap and efficient service. However, the 20% service fee is not fair to guests at all, and | still expect a
tip in addition to the service fee. A service fee is a fee that is managed by the service provider and should be
covered by the management, not the customer. This is unacceptable. read more. At Lost Society In Wash in
Calumet-Norvelt, there are fine sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as
hot and cold drinks, Especially with the bite-sized, Tapas you can't absolutely nothing wrong, because there is
something for all tastes. In addition, there are delicious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, They
also present scrumptious South American meals to you in the menu.
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Tost Society In Wash Menu

Smoothies

MIXED BERRIES

fippetizers

TATER TOT POTATOES
Side dishes
VEGETABLE MEDLEY
Chicksen

CHICKEN WAFFLES

Burgers

BEYOND BURGER

Tunch Specials

HENNESSY WINGS

Brunch

FRENCH TOAST SCRAMBLED
EGGS

Soups and Starters

SPINACH DIP

Popular Ttems

JERK CHICKEN EMPANADAS

Great Beginnings

DEVIL'S SHRIMP

Wartini

LEMON DROP MARTINI

$8.0

$5.0

$11.0

$21.0

$17.0

$14.0

$21.0

$11.0

$13.0

$30.0

Toast, Cakes, & Biscuits

PANCAKES EGGS $21.0

{fImerican Dishes

MAC CHEESE

Fritti

CRISPY SWEET SPICY CALAMARI
Cocktail

MARGARITA

$13.0

$14.0

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $13.0

Drinks
DRINKS

fifter-Dinner Drinks

OLD FASHIONED

Pancakies&amp;comma;
french Toast and Waffies

3 PANCAKES $8.0

Hearty Breakfast - Breakfast
Sandwiches

VEGGIE OMELETTE $14.0
Jump-Starters
CRAB PRETZEL $15.0
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fippetizers Eamp;amp; Bar
Bites

BOOM BOOM SHRIMP $16.0
Brealfast - Omeleties &
Classics

CLASSIC OMELETTE $13.0
See flbout Ut Seafood

CREOLE GRILLED SALMON $28.0
Prime Dinners

7 OZ. ANGUS RIBEYE $35.0

Signature Brunch Classics

7 OZ. ANGUS RIBEYE CHEF'S

SPECIAL $35.0
KEY LIME PIE $13.0
3 LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE $15.0

Happy Hour
SPECIAL: WINE FLIGHT

ROASTED BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
TACOS

NS

Add Ons

3 EGGS WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE
3 SMOKED MAPLE BACON

Salads

TRADITIONAL CAESAR
CAESAR SALAD
COUNTRY COBB

Starters

CRISPY PARMESAN BRUSSEL
SPROUTS

CRAB DIP
GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS

Shareables & Starters

SPINACH STUFFED CHICKEN
ANGEL HAIR PASTA

16 OZ. ANGUS RIBEYE CHEF'S
SPECIAL

BABY GRILLED LAMB CHOPS

JALAPENO TEQUILA INFUSED
LUCY JUICY BURGER

CHICKEN CRAB CHESAPEAKE
SANDWICH

ROASTED BUFFALO
CAULIFLOWER TACOS (3)

CRAB LOBSTER EGGROLLS

SRIRACHA PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
EGGROLLS

$8.0
$8.0

$15.0
$13.0
$15.0

$13.0

$14.0

$30.0

$50.0
$35.0

$17.0

$23.0

$14.0
$16.0

$14.0
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2001 14Th St Nw, Gton, United Opening Hours:
States Of America, Calumet- Thursday 19:00-02:00
Norvelt Friday 17:30-03:00

Saturday 12:00-03:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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