



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2001 14Th St Nw, Gton, United States Of America, Calumet-Norvelt +12026188868 - http://www.LostSociety-DC.com/



The restaurant from Calumet-Norvelt offers <u>46</u> different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average price of \$17.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Lost Society In Wash:

Came their from Baltimore to take my significant other out for his birthday. We loved everything about it. The food was delicious and we'll present it drinks were excellent and our waiter Maxwell was very helpful. Then only thing is when we saw a worker outside we asked him was it a parking garage near by and he said no but it was in the next block the cost was \$20 dollar up first. But overall we enjoyed and will be... read more. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Lost Society In Wash:

It was an enjoyable experience at Lost Society with decent food accompanied by okay mimosas the champagne was truly cheap and efficient service. However, the 20% service fee is not fair to guests at all, and I still expect a tip in addition to the service fee. A service fee is a fee that is managed by the service provider and should be covered by the management, not the customer. This is unacceptable. <u>read more</u>. At Lost Society In Wash in Calumet-Norvelt, there are **fine sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks** for quick hunger, as well as hot and cold drinks, Especially with the bite-sized, Tapas you can't absolutely nothing wrong, because there is something for all tastes. In addition, there are delicious American menus, such as burgers and grilled meat, They also present scrumptious **South American** meals to you in the menu.



Smoothies		Toast, Cakes, & Biscuits	
MIXED BERRIES	\$8.0	PANCAKES EGGS	\$21.0
Appetizers		American Dishes	
TATER TOT POTATOES	\$5.0	MAC CHEESE	\$13.0
Side dishes		Fritti	
VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$11.0	CRISPY SWEET SPICY CALAMARI	\$14.0
Chicken		Cocktail	
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$21.0	MARGARITA	
Burgers		To Accompany	
BEYOND BURGER	\$17.0	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$13.0
Lunch Specials		Drinks	
HENNESSY WINGS	\$14.0	DRINKS	
Brunch		After-Dinner Drinks	
FRENCH TOAST SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$21.0	OLD FASHIONED	
Soups and Starters		Pancakes,	
SPINACH DIP	\$11.0	French Toast and Waffles	
		3 PANCAKES	\$8.0
Popular Items		Hearty Breakfast – Breakfast	
JERK CHICKEN EMPANADAS	\$13.0	Sandwiches	0
Great Beginnings		VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$14.0
DEVIL'S SHRIMP	\$30.0	Jump-Starters	
Martinis		CRAB PRETZEL	\$15.0

LEMON DROP MARTINI



Add Ons

3 EGGS WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$8.0
3 SMOKED MAPLE BACON	\$8.0
Salads	
TRADITIONAL CAESAR	\$15.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
COUNTRY COBB	\$15.0

Starters

CRISPY PARMESAN BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$13.0
CRAB DIP	
GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$14.0
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS	

Shareables & Starters

SPINACH STUFFED CHICKEN ANGEL HAIR PASTA	\$30.0
16 OZ. ANGUS RIBEYE CHEF'S SPECIAL	\$50.0
BABY GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	\$35.0
JALAPEÑO TEQUILA INFUSED LUCY JUICY BURGER	\$17.0
CHICKEN CRAB CHESAPEAKE SANDWICH	\$23.0
ROASTED BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER TACOS (3)	\$14.0
CRAB LOBSTER EGGROLLS	\$16.0
SRIRACHA PHILLY CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS	\$14.0



Lost Society In Wash

2001 14Th St Nw, Gton, United States Of America, Calumet-Norvelt **Opening Hours:** Thursday 19:00-02:00 Friday 17:30-03:00 Saturday 12:00-03:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

